
Folio No. KTU/DR(EXAMY1/19165 

Name :MAHIMA VARKEY 
Institution: FEDERAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY (FISAT) 

SL 

No. 

Branch: ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
Duration of the Course :4 YEARS 

13 

15 

19 
20 

21 

2 
23 

PHT100 
10 EST100 
11 EST130 

24 

25 
26 

MAT101 

28 

Course Code Course Name 

CYT100 
EST110 

30 

EST120 

16 MAT201 

HUN101 
CYL120 
ESL120 

MAT102 

HUN102 
ESTI02 
PHL120 
ESL130 

EET201 
EET203 

EET205 
EST200 
MCN201 
EEL 201 

EEL203 

MAT204 

EET202 

27 EET206 
EET204 

HUT200 
29 MCN202 

APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(A Kerala State Government University) 

CET Campus, Thiruvananthapuram -695 016, Kerala, India, Tel:+91 471-2785617 
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

EEL202 

To verify the authenticity of the information in the document, please contact the University 

First Semester 
LINEAR ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS 
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 
BASICS OF CVIL AND MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING 
LIFE SKILLS 
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY LAB 

ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB 
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIcs 
WORKSHOP 

Third Sernester 
PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION 
AND COMPLEX ANALYSIS 
CIRCUITS AND NETWORKS 

MEASUREMENTS AND 
INSTRUMENTATION 
ANALOG ELECTRONICS 
DESIGN AND ENGINEERING 
SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING 

Credits Grade 

CVIL AND MECHANICAL WORKSHOP 1.0 

Second Semester 

4.0 

VECTOR CALCULUS, DIFFERENTIAL 4.0 

EQUATIONS AND TRANSFORMS 
ENGINEERING PHYSICS A 
ENGINEERING MECHANICS 
8ASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 
PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 
PROGRAMMING IN c 

4.0 

SI. No.: 54188 

3.0 
40 

The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate 

0.0 
1.0 

4.0 
3.0 
4.0 

1.0 

1.0 

4.0 

4.0 
4.0 

4.0 

2.0 
0.0 

CIRCUITS AND MEASUREMENTS LAB 2.0 
ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB 2.0 

Fourth Sernester 
PROBABILITY, RANDOM PROCESS AND4.0 
NUMERICAL METHODS 
DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS 4.0 
ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY 
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 

PROFESSIONAL ETHICS 
CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 
ELECTRICAL MACHINES LAB I 

20 

20 

SGPA 
S 

A 

S 

A+ 

SGPA 

. S 

A 

A 
A+ 

P 

S 

S 

S 

SGPA 

A+ 
A 

A+ 

sGPA 

S 

S 

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT 

ANANDUL ALAN 

MAY-2020 

K 

MAY-2020 

Month & 

Year of 

Passing 

8.82 

DEC-2019 
DEC-2019 32 EET301 
DEC-2019 33 EET303 

DEC-2019 

MAY-2020 

|Medium of Instruction :ENGLISH 

MAY-2020 

9.27 

DEC-2020 

Register Number /Year of Admíssion :FIT19EE030,2019 

CGPA :8.49 

EET305 
DEC-2019 35 EET307 
DEC-2019 
DEC-2019 36 HUT310 
9.67 37 MCN301 

MAY-2020 3A EEL331 

MAY-2020 39 

DEC-2020 
DEC-2020 

Date of Birth :04/01/2001 

DEC-2020 
DEC-2020 
DEC-2020 
DEC-2020 
DEC-2020 
0.0 

JUL-2021 

No. 

MAY-2020 40 EET302 

MAY-2020 43 

31 EEL204 

Course Code Course Name 

45 
46 

47 

48 
49 

50 

EEL333 

EET304 
EET306 
EET372 
HUT300 

EET401 
EET463 
CST455 
MCN401 

52 EEL411 

53 EEQ413 
64 EED415 

EET308 
EEL332 
EEL34 

58 

55 EET402 

56 EET464 

JUL-2021 
JUL-2021 57 EET426 

JUL-2021 EET418 

JUL-2021 EET404 

JUL-2021 60 EED416 

JUL-2021 

*Cumulative Grade Point Average (in words): EIGHT POINT FOUR NINE 

DIGITAL EECTRONICS LAB 
Fifth Semester 
POWER SYSTEMSI 
MICROPROCESSORS AND 

MICROCONTROLLERS 
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS 
SYNCHRONOUS AND INDUCTION 

MACHINES 
MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS 
DISASTER MANAGEMENT 
MICROPROCESSORS AND 
MICROCONTROLLERS LAB 
ELECTRICAL MACHINES LAB II 

Sixth Semester 
LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS 
POWER SYSTEMS I 
POWER ELECTRONICS 
SOFT COMPUTING 
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS ANO 
FOREIGN TRADE 
COMPREHENSIVE COURSE WORK 
POWER SYSTEMSLAB 
POWER ELECTRONICS LAB 

Seventh Semester 
ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS 
ILLUMINATION TECHNOLOGY 
OBJECT ORIENTED CONCEPTS 
INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING 
CONTROL SYSTEMS LAB 
SEMINAR 
PROJECT PHASE I 
Eighth Semester 
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM DESIGN AND 
ESTIMATION 
COMPUTER AIDED POWER SYSTEM 
ANALYSIS 
SPECIAL ELECTRIC MACHINES 
ELECTRIC AND HYBRID VEHICLES 
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE 
PROJECT PHASE I 

Email: exam@ktu.edu.in . Website: www.ktu.edu,in 

Credits Grade 

Z.0 

4.0 
4.0 

4.0 
4.0 

3.0 

0.0 
2.0 

2.0 

4.0 
A0 

4.0 
3.0 
3.0 

1.0 
2.0 
2.0 

3.0 
3,0 
0.0 
2.0 
2.0 

2.0 

3.0 

3.0 

3.0 
30 

1.0 

SGPA 

C 

B+ 

A 

A+ 
SGPA 

P 

C 
A 

SGPA 
A+ 

S 

Date 07I11/2023 

B 

A 

sGPA 
B+ 

A 

B 

C+ 

A 
A 

Month & 

Year of 

Passing 

JUL-2021 
7.54 

DEC-2021 
DEC-2021 

DEC-2021 
DEC-2021 

DEC-2021 
DEC-2021 
DEC-2021 

DEC-2021 
7.0 

JUN-2022 
JUN-2022 
JUN-2022 
JUN-2022 

JUN-2022 

JUN-2022 
JUN-2022 
JUN-2022 
8.77 

DEC-2022 
DEC-2022 
DEC-2022 
DEC-2022 
DEC-2022 
DEC-2022 
DEC-2022 
8.09 

JUN-2023 

JUN-2023 

JUN-2023 
JUN-2023 
JUN-2023 
JUN-2023 



SI. No. 
Course Code 

CST283 

CST284 

Course Name 

PYTHON FOR MACHINE LEARNING 

MATHEMATICS FOR MACHINE LEARNING 

ALAM T ECHNOLOGD 

AUTH 
4ENTICATI 

nt of Kerala 
Government 

Department of 
General 

Education 

tatn 
Aithontication Contre 

Ernakulam 

Diary 

Additional credits earned 

,APR 2024 

1st Checker 

ED 

J6309&3.). 
Document in Order may be 

authentic�ted 

THENT ICATION 

2nd Checker 

CENTRE GOVT OF MERALA 

NORKA 

DE 

PARTME 

NT 

SINI 

ERNAKULA 

PRADEEP K.R. 
Additional Secretary to 
Government of Kerala 

General Education Department 
Certificate Authentication Centre 

ERNAKULAM -35 

wSDonyention 

Credits 

Country. REPUBLIC OF INDIA 

This public document 
MARKSHEET 

has been signed by PRADEEP KR 

4.0 

4.0 

no 90029O8812401 
seal /stanp 

TERNAL AFRAIRS 

acting in the capacity of ADDITIONAL `ECRETARY 

GOvVT OF INDIA 

at KOCH INDIA the 18-APR-2024 

Certified 

Aa797gyd 
XIII*yee 

Grade 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNVERSITY 

TRG HROR GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
3r9ICoI/ APOSTILLE30N 

de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)CN 

bears the seal/stanp of GENERAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 

<a 

by RPO, MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS, KOCHI 

cONTROLLER OF ÉXAMINATIONS 

Month & Year of 

Examination 

MAHIMA 

DEC-2020 

JUL-202y 

signature 

BHANULALI 
ERHEXPassport Offiger (Attestation) 

Regional Passport Office, Kochi 
Ministry of External Affairs New Delhi 


