

# APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

# (A Kerala State Government University)

CET Campus, Thiruvananthapuram - 695 016, Kerala, India, Tel:+91 471-2785617

## BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (B.Tech) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

#### OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT

To verify the authenticity of the information in the document, please contact the University

Folio No. KTU/DR(EXAM)/1/19165

Date 07/11/2023

Name: MAHIMA VARKEY	Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH		
Institution : FEDERAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY (FISAT)	Register Number / Year of Admission : FIT19EE030 , 2019		
Branch: ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	CGPA : 8.49		
Duration of the Course : 4 YEARS	Date of Birth : 04/01/2001		

#### The following Grades were awarded to the Candidate

SI. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Passing	SI. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Passing
		First Semester		SGPA	8.82	31	EEL204	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB	2.0	Ś	JUL-2021
1	MAT101	LINEAR ALGEBRA AND CALCULUS	4.0	S	DEC-2019	11 3		Fifth Semester		SGPA	7.54
2	CYT100	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY	4.0	A	DEC-2019	32	EET301	POWER SYSTEMS I	4.0	C	DEC-2021
3	EST110	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	3.0	A+	DEC-2019	133	EET303	MICROPROCESSORS AND	4.0	C+	DEC-2021
4	EST120	BASICS OF CIVIL AND MECHANICAL	4.0	8	DEC-2019	41		MICROCONTROLLERS			
		ENGINEERING				34	EET305	SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS	4.0	B+	DEC-2021
5	HUN101	LIFE SKILLS	0.0	P	DEC-2019	35	EET307	SYNCHRONOUS AND INDUCTION	4.0	D	DEC-2021
6	CYL120	ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY LAB	1.0	S	DEC-2019		The state of the s	MACHINES	7.0		DEO ZOZI
7	ESL120	CIVIL AND MECHANICAL WORKSHOP	1.0	A+	DEC-2019	36	HUT310	MANAGEMENT FOR ENGINEERS	0.0		DE0 0004
		Second Semester		SGPA	9.67	37	MCN301		3.0	A P	DEC-2021
8	MAT102	VECTOR CALCULUS, DIFFERENTIAL	4.0	S	MAY-2020	38	EEL331	DISASTER MANAGEMENT MICROPROCESSORS AND	0.0	S	DEC-2021
0	IMAT 102		4.0	•	MAT-2020	30	EELSSI		2.0	5	DEC-2021
	DISTING	EQUATIONS AND TRANSFORMS	2.0	_		1	The state of the s	MICROCONTROLLERS LAB			
9	PHT100	ENGINEERING PHYSICS A	4.0	S	MAY-2020	39	EEL333	ELECTRICAL MACHINES LAB II	2.0	A+	DEC-2021
10	EST100	ENGINEERING MECHANICS	3.0	A+	MAY-2020			Sixth Semester		SGPA	7.0
11	EST130	BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND	4.0	A+	MAY-2020	140	EET302	LINEAR CONTROL SYSTEMS	4.0	В	JUN-2022
		ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING				41	EET304	POWER SYSTEMS II	4.0	C+	JUN-2022
12	HUN102	PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION	0.0	P	MAY-2020	42	EET306	POWER ELECTRONICS	4.0	P	JUN-2022
13	EST102	PROGRAMMING IN C	4.0	S	MAY-2020	143	EET372	SOFT COMPUTING	3.0	В	JUN-2022
14	PHL120	ENGINEERING PHYSICS LAB	1.0	S	MAY-2020	144	HUT300	INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS AND	3.0	D	JUN-2022
15	ESL130	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS	1.0	5	MAY-2020	188		FOREIGN TRADE			
		WORKSHOP				45	EET308	COMPREHENSIVE COURSE WORK	1.0	С	JUN-2022
		Third Semester		SGPA	9.27	46	EEL332	POWER SYSTEMS LAB	2.0	A+	JUN-2022
16	MAT201	PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATION	4.0	S	DEC-2020	47	EEL334	POWER ELECTRONICS LAB	2.0	R+	JUN-2022
		AND COMPLEX ANALYSIS	4.0	,	DECEDED	1		Seventh Semester		SGPA	8.77
17	EET201	CIRCUITS AND NETWORKS	4.0		050 0000	48	EET401	ADVANCED CONTROL SYSTEMS	3.0	A+	DEC-2022
18	EET203	MEASUREMENTS AND	4.0	A+	DEC-2020	49	EET463	ILLUMINATION TECHNOLOGY	3.0	B+	DEC-2022
10	CC1203		4.0	A	DEC-2020	50	CST455	OBJECT ORIENTED CONCEPTS	3.0	В	DEC-2022
222		INSTRUMENTATION				51	MCN401	INDUSTRIAL SAFETY ENGINEERING	0.0	C	DEC-2022
19	EET205	ANALOG ELECTRONICS	4.0	A+	DEC-2020	52	EEL411	CONTROL SYSTEMS LAB	2.0	S	DEC-2022
20	EST200	DESIGN AND ENGINEERING	2.0	S	DEC-2020	53	EEQ413	SEMINAR	2.0	A+	DEC-2022
21	MCN201	SUSTAINABLE ENGINEERING	0.0	S	DEC-2020	54	EED415	PROJECT PHASE I	2.0	S	DEC-2022
22	EEL201	CIRCUITS AND MEASUREMENTS LAB	2.0	A+	DEC-2020	1			2.0	SGPA	8.09
23	EEL203	ANALOG ELECTRONICS LAB	2.0	S	DEC-2020	55	EET402	EIghth Semester ELECTRICAL SYSTEM DESIGN AND	0.0		
		Fourth Semester		SGPA	9.0	133	EE1402		3.0	B+	JUN-2023
24	MAT204	PROBABILITY, RANDOM PROCESS AN	D4.0	S	JUL-2021	100		ESTIMATION			
		NUMERICAL METHODS				56	EET464	COMPUTER AIDED POWER SYSTEM	3.0	В	JUN-2023
25	EET202	DC MACHINES AND TRANSFORMERS	4.0	A	JUL-2021	1		ANALYSIS			
26	EET204	ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY	4.0	A	JUL-2021	57	EET426	SPECIAL ELECTRIC MACHINES	3.0	C+	JUN-2023
27	EET206	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS	4.0	В	JUL-2021	58	EET418	ELECTRIC AND HYBRID VEHICLES	3.0	A	JUN-2023
28	HUT200	PROFESSIONAL ETHICS	2.0	S	JUL-2021	59	EET404	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE	1.0	A	JUN-2023
29	MCN202	CONSTITUTION OF INDIA	0.0	C	JUL-2021	60	EED416	PROJECT PHASE II	4.0	A+	JUN-2023
30	EEL202	ELECTRICAL MACHINES LAB I	2.0	S	JUL-2021	1					

<sup>\*</sup> Cumulative Grade Point Average (in words): EIGHT POINT FOUR NINE

		Additional credits earned	Credits	Grade	Month & Year of Examination
SI. No.	Contse cone	Walter and the second of the s	4.0	A	DEC-2020 JUL-2021
1 2	CST283 CST284	PYTHON FOR MACHINE LEARNING MATHEMATICS FOR MACHINE LEARNING	4,0	(	



HENTICATION CAT FICATA ERNA

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS APJ ABDUL KALAM TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

JTHENTICATED
JOURNAL OF THE STREET OF THE ST

PRADEEP K.R. Additional Secretary to Government of Kerala General Education Department Certificate Authentication Centre ERNAKULAM - 35



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE

(Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country REPUBLIC OF INDIA This public document

MARKSHEET

has been signed by PRADEEP K R acting in the capacity of ADDITIONAL SECRETARY

bears the seal/stamp of GENERAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

### Certified

at KOCHI, INDIA the 18-APR-2024 by RPO, MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS, KOCHI

no 9002908812401

seal / stamp



signature भानुलाली BHANULALI उप पासपोर्ट अधिकारी (अनुप्रमाण्न) 7 gistisqued to MAHIMA PARALLY Passport Officer (Attestation) Regional Passport Office, Kochi

निरेक्त नंजालय नई दिल्ली Ministry of External Affairs New Delhi

